
POLARIS 570 SPORTSMAN 2019
DEMO BIKE IDEAS
Assembled by: FA. ASS GMBH, Hauptstr. 5, 56291 Pfalzfeld For all parts used on this bike, please see the following pages.
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BRITE-LITES
LED FLOOD/SPOT LIGHTS 4" SQUARE

PART # 2001-0705

MOOSE UTILITY
60" ATV PLOW-BLADE, YELLOW

PART # 4501-0754

MOOSE UTILITY
WINCH MOUNT

PART # 4505-0672

MOOSE UTILITY
OZARK REAR RACK BAG

PART # 3505-0212

MOOSE UTILITY
399X WHEEL 12X7,  
BLACK, FRONT

MOOSE UTILITY
WHEEL LUGNUTS

PART # 0230-0915PART # 0232-0206

KIMPEX
WINCH BUMPER

PART # 4505-0456

MOOSE UTILITY
ATV PLOW PUSH TUBE

PART # 4501-0759

MOOSE RACING
UTV/ATV CV PROTECTORS

PART # 0214-0969

MOOSE UTILITY
BIG HORN  
FENDER BAG

PART # 3509-0024

MOOSE UTILITY
WINCH 3500LB WIRE ROPE

PART # 4505-0722

MOOSE UTILITY
399X WHEEL 12X8,  
BLACK, REAR

PART # 0230-0918
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MOOSE UTILITY
2.2 CUBIC FOOT ATV SPREADER  
6-BLADE FAN

PART # 4503-0057

MOOSE UTILITY
MESH RACK UNIVERSAL, FRONT

PART # 1512-0104

MOOSE UTILITY
HANDGUARD MOLDED FOAM PROTECTORS,  
BLACK

PART # 0635-0760

MOOSE UTILITY
REAR RECEIVER HITCH 2"

PART # 4504-0042

ITP
TERRA HOOK TIRE  
26X11-12 8PR, REAR

PART # 0320-1024

MOOSE UTILITY
UNIVERSAL WINDSHIELD WITH  
HEADLIGHT CUT

PART # 2317-0193

MOOSE UTILITY
ATV SPREADER RECEIVER MOUNT 2"

PART # 4503-0060

MOOSE UTILITY
GUN TRANSPORT SYSTEM MSE

PART # 3518-0135

RAM MOUNT
SEALED-ENCLOSURE AQUA BOX®

PART # 0603-0485

RAM MOUNT
TOUGH-CLAW MOUNTING BASE STEEL, 
BLACK

PART # 0636-0012

ITP
TERRA HOOK TIRE  
26X9-12 8PR, FRONT

PART # 0320-1023



PART # BRAND DESCRIPTION

2001-0705 BRITE-LITES LED FLOOD/SPOT LIGHTS 4" SQUARE

4505-0456 KIMPEX WINCH BUMPER

3505-0212 MOOSE UTILITY OZARK REAR RACK BAG

3509-0024 MOOSE UTILITY BIG HORN FENDER BAG

4501-0754 MOOSE UTILITY 60" ATV PLOW-BLADE, YELLOW

4501-0759 MOOSE UTILITY ATV PLOW PUSH TUBE

4505-0722 MOOSE UTILITY WINCH 3500LB WIRE ROPE

4505-0672 MOOSE UTILITY WINCH MOUNT

0214-0969 MOOSE RACING UTV/ATV CV PROTECTORS

0232-0206 MOOSE UTILITY WHEEL LUGNUTS

0230-0915 MOOSE UTILITY 399X WHEEL 12X7, BLACK, FRONT/REAR

0230-0918 MOOSE UTILITY 399X WHEEL 12X8, BLACK, FRONT/REAR

0320-1023 ITP TERRA HOOK TIRE 26X9-12 8PR, FRONT/REAR

0320-1024 ITP TERRA HOOK TIRE 26X11-12 8PR, FRONT/REAR

1512-0104 MOOSE UTILITY MESH RACK UNIVERSAL FRONT

4503-0057 MOOSE UTILITY 2.2 CUBIC FOOT ATV SPREADER 6-BLADE FAN

2001-0116 MOOSE UTILITY PLOW LIGHT MOUNTING KIT

2317-0193 MOOSE UTILITY UNIVERSAL WINDSHIELD WITH HEADLIGHT

0635-0760 MOOSE UTILITY HANDGUARD MOLDED FOAM PROTECTORS, BLACK

3518-0135 MOOSE UTILITY GUN TRANSPORT SYSTEM MSE

4503-0060 MOOSE UTILITY ATV SPREADER RECEIVER MOUNT 2"

4504-0042 MOOSE UTILITY REAR RECEIVER HITCH 2"

0603-0485 RAM MOUNT SEALED-ENCLOSURE AQUA BOX®

0636-0012 RAM MOUNT TOUGH-CLAW MOUNTING BASE STEEL, BLACK
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Parts Europe GmbH
Conrad-Röntgen-Straße 2
54332 Wasserliesch/Trier (Germany)

Phone:	 +49 (0) 6501 9695 - 2000 
Fax:	 +49 (0) 6501 9695 - 2650
E-Mail:	 sales@partseurope.eu

Distributed by:

www.partseurope.eu


